
Adyanced Chemical lmdnsf riss Limited

The Chl.a Reguh(ory Ofllcer
Dhaka Siock Exchang€ Limitod
DSE Bui'ding,9/F, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000

Subjecli R.port on stsr.holdlng oflhe spoNon/dir.ctors, for.igners, institutioos rrd shrreholde.! l/rho hold solc or more ofllsted s.curltics.

Sir.
Pursuanl to the Regulalior 3J (2) olthc Dhaka Stock Exchange (Listing) Regulations 2015, ur€ he.eby sobmit the slatement ofshareholding lunit holding position

7 May,20l8

as per following fomatl

I ) Name ofthe lssucr

2) Applicable Month

3) Tordl P6id-up Capilal (Tk.)

4) No. oftoral Paid-up Sh.res

5) % ofPaid-up Capiral held by

A. Dir€ctorsr

B. CovL:

Advonced Chemlcrl :ndusirle! Limiled

30 April,2018

482,024,41 0.00

48,202,441

C. lnsdh:le: 29.36% E. Public: 25.30%

D. Foreign:

6) D€Eils ofSharEholdiag of Direclors I

st.

Strtus (Spo6or/
Pmmoter/ Dlr€clor/
Spoosor Dlruclor/

Nomiurted Director/
lndependent Dircctor /
Diposiaor Dir..tor etc.)

No. ofshrr€s leld as on
end oflh. monlh

7o oftolal no of paid-
up shercs ,3 on €rd of

th. monih

No. ofshrfts

(decr$sed)
durins

reporlad
pcriod

(A) - (B)

Relsor for
ah!nges

Reponing
Montft

(A) (D)

Reporti0g
Month

Prcvious
Morih

Mr. M Anis-Ud-Dowla Director 8,802,840 8,802,840 '18.26'/o t8.260/r

iit Dr Aril Dowla Director t,136A93 t,736393 3.60% 3.6o0/o

iii) Ma. Najma Dowla D:.ector t,312,'130 t,332,73t 2.16% 2.76'/o

iv) ACI Foundation. Represented By

Ms. ShusmiraAnis

Ms. Sheema Abcd Rahman

Mr. Oolam Mainrddin

Mr. Waliur Rahman Bhuiyan, OBE

Director

Nominated Diroclor

Nominated Director

Nominated Director

4.189,332

484,140

23,804

4,189,332

484,140

23,801

9.lt%

1.00%

0.05%

0.00Yo

o.0oo/o

L|%
1.00./o

0.0i%

0.tWo

0.0070

v) Inv6nnent Corpordtion of Bangl6desh (lCB),

Represented by

Mr. Kaei SaMul Ho9

Director

Nom inated Director

5,083.525 4,866,366 10js%

0.00%

to.to./o

0.ov/o

2t7,159 Buy

vil Mr. Juned Ahmcd Choudhury lndependent Director 0.@% 0.00o/o

Mr. A&ul-Muyeed Chowdhury lndependen! Director 0.00% 0.00%

T 2t,852,864 2 r,635,705 45.34o/o 44.89Y. 217,159

?) D€tails of shareholding of fore,gner, insrirution and shareholder w'ho holds 5% or morc sharcs outstandidg other lhan dkectoN:

sl.
No.

Name of Forsign.r, InstilutioD rnd
StareholderWho Holds 57o orMore Olher

Thrr Sponsor./Dlreclors

No. ofshrrcs Hcld rs on trd of lhe Morth
'/. oftol,l no. of prid-
up sharas ison eBd of

the month (decreased)

duriog
reporled
period

(A) -(B)

Rcrsoo for
chrngca

Rcpo.tang month

(A)

Prwlous month

(B)

ReponirS
month

Prcvious
month

ICB Unit Fund 3,931,114 3,93t.103 8.t6% Lt6% 7l Buy

Total 3,911,t 74 J,931, 8.160/0 8.t6n/o 7t

Yours faithfully,

4*-,* "l-) K**
Shcemr Abed R hm&n

Company Secrelary
-^ls*:.]l].,..rJ


